TAXKEY

3250052000
3250054000
3250055000
3250056000
3250057000
3250058000
3250059100
3250061100
3250053000

OWNER_NAME_1
CITY OF MILW

LC MARTIN TOD

L. C. MARTIN

TALESHA L CAMPBELL
WILLIAM H SMITH

AK HOUSE LLC
TABERNACLE COMMUNITY
CITY OF MILW

JAMES MACK

OWNER_MAIL_ADDR
809 N BROADWAY

3715 N 82ND ST

3715 N 82ND ST

10920 W GREENTREE RD
3861 N 6TH ST

PO BOX 100112

2500 W MEDFORD AVE
809 N BROADWAY

6506 N FRESNO ST

OWNER_CITY_STATE OWNER_ZIP

MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI

53202
53222
53222
53224
53206
53210
53206
53202
53224



